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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONNI

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
03/01/2026

To date
03/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 03/01/2026 ABHIMANUE 
MOHAN 

C C MOHANAN 
(FTHR)

CHOORAVELIL 
HOUSE, CHENGARA, 
KONNI, CHENGARA, 

689664, KONNI

  

2 03/01/2026 NABEESA BEEVI 
ABDUL RAHUMAN

ABDUL RAHUMAN 
(HSBN)

A M MANZIL, 
POOVANPARA, 
KONNI, KONNI, 
689691, KONNI

  

3 03/01/2026 Nisha T S Saju N (HSBN) Meppurathu House, 
Konni, Konni, Konni, 

689691, Konni

  

4 03/01/2026 RASINA KASSIM ABDUL RAHUMAN 
NOUSHAD (HSBN)

A M MANZIL, 
POOVANPARA, 
KONNI, KONNI, 
689691, KONNI

  

5 03/01/2026 Biju Joykutty Kunjamma Joy (MTHR) 244, Edathara, 
Kalanjoor, Kalanjoor, 

689694, Konni
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONNI

Revision identity

6 03/01/2026 Saranya S Manu Viswam (HSBN) Kochuplavilayil, 
Thengumkavu, 

Pramadom, 
Thengumkavu, 689646, 

Konni

  

7 03/01/2026 Sona Biju Biju Joy (FTHR) 244, Edathara, 
Kalanjoor, Kalanjoor, 

689694, Konni

  

8 03/01/2026 Aisha  Beevi Abdul  Karim (HSBN) Meppurathu, Konni, 
Konni, Konni, 689691, 

Konni

  

9 03/01/2026 ABDUL MAJEED 
ABDUL RAHMAN 

NABEESA BEEVI 
(WIFE)

A M MANZIL, 
POOVANPARA, 
KONNI, KONNI, 
689691, KONNI

  

10 03/01/2026 ANEESH M J SUBI PHILIP (WIFE) OLICKAL VEEDU, 
KARIKAYAM, 

CHITTAR, 
KARIKAYAM, 689663, 

KONNI

  

11 03/01/2026 ALSABITH A ASHARAF H (FTHR) UTHIVILA VEEDU, 
PADAM, 

KALANJOOR, 
PADAM P O, 689694, 

KONNI

  

12 03/01/2026 Beena P Thomas Saijo Simon (HSBN) Madathil Thekkethil, 
Kudamukku, Vallicode, 

Mammoodu P O, 
689513, Konni

  

13 03/01/2026 SIVENDU P PRAKASH C S (FTHR) 18/55-A OMKARAM, 
MAMMODU, KONNI, 
KONNI P O, 689691, 

KONNI

  



Jan 4, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONNI

Revision identity

14 03/01/2026 ADITHYA  
SANTHOSH

SANTHOSH (FTHR) KANDATHUVALIYIL 
KIZHAKKEKARA, 

MALAYALAPUZHA, 
MALAYALAPUZHA, 
KIZHAKKUPURAM, 

689653, KONNI

  

15 03/01/2026 SAHALA ANSARI Ansari  T K (FTHR) THAZHATHETHIL 
HOUSE, Pallipadi, 

Seethathodu, 
Seethathodu, 689667, 

Konni

  

16 03/01/2026 HALEEMA BEEVI  
ABDUL MAJEED

ABDUL MAJEED 
ABDUL RAHMAN 

(HSBN)

A M MAZIL, 
POOVANPARA, 
KONNI, KONNI, 
689691, KONNI

  

17 03/01/2026 DEVIKA S NAIR SIVADAS K S (FTHR) VAYALINKAROTTU, 
PRAMADOM, 
PRAMADOM, 

MALLASSERY P O, 
689646, KONNI

  

18 03/01/2026 JACOB MATHEW C C MATHEW (FTHR) SANKARAMANGALATHU, 
MANGARAM, 

KONNI, KONNI P O, 
689691, KONNI

  

19 03/01/2026 MATHAI T T EJI MATHEW (OTHR) THUNDIYIL, 
ETTICHUVADU, 

CHITTAR, 
NEELIPILAVU, 
689663, KONNI

  

20 03/01/2026 RUSHANA  A RAJAN RAJAN K A (FTHR) 93, KULATHANIYIL 
HOUSE, 

CHEENKALTHADOM, 
MYLAPRA, 

CHEENKALTHADOM, 
689671, 

KOZHENCHERRY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONNI

Revision identity

21 03/01/2026 SANCHU M 
VARGHESE

VARGHESE (FTHR) 05/188, MUNDACKAL 
EETTIVILAYIL, 

MAROOR, 
ENADIMANGALAM, 

MAROOR, 691524, 
ADOOR

  

22 03/01/2026 RAJI JOJI SANCHU N 
VARGHESE (HSBN)

05/188, MUNDACKAL 
EETTIVILAYIL, 

MAROOR, 
ENADIMANGALAM, 

MAROOR P O, 691524, 
ADOOR

  

23 03/01/2026 SOJI MOLE 
POYKAYIL 
KUNJAPPY 

JACOB MATHEW 
(HSBN)

SANKARAMANGALATHU, 
MANGARAM, 

KONNI, KONNI P O, 
689691, KONNI

  

24 03/01/2026 Janu Mathew Koshy Mathai (FTHR) Chavaruthundil, 
Maruthimoodu, 
Enadimangalam, 
Elamannoor P O, 

691524, Adoor

  

25 03/01/2026 K PUSHPANGADAN K S NARAYANAN 
(FTHR)

SHAIJU BHAVAN, 
CHITTAR, CHITTAR, 
CHITTAR P O, 689663, 

KONNI

  

26 03/01/2026 AYSHA A ABDUL RASAK I 
(FTHR)

AYSHA MANZIL, 
KUMMANNOOR, 

IRAVAN, 
KUMMANNOOR P O, 

689691, KONNI

  

27 03/01/2026 AFNA  S SHANAVAS (FTHR) THANNIMOOTTIL, 
PADAM, 

KALANJOOR, 
PADAM, 689694, 

KONNI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONNI

Revision identity

28 03/01/2026 PRASANNA KUMARI K PUSHPANGADAN 
(HSBN)

SHAIJU BHAVAN, 
CHITTAR, CHITTAR, 
CHITTAR P O, 689663, 

KONNI

  

29 03/01/2026 JOBIN THOMAS MINI (MTHR) JOMOL VILLA 
KIZHAKKEKARA, 

MYLAPRA, 
PATHANAMTHITTA, 
MYLAPRA, 689671, 

KONNI

  

30 03/01/2026 THRESIAMMA JOJI JOJI GEE VARGHESE 
(HSBN)

05/188, MUNDACKAL 
EETTIVILAYIL, 

MAROOR, 
ENADIMANGALAM, 

MAROOR P O, 691524, 
ADOOR

  

31 03/01/2026 BINOY K RAJAN K RAJAN (FTHR) CHEDIYATHU, 
ATHIRUMKAL P O, 

KOODAL, 
ATHIRUMKAL P O, 

689693, KONNI

  

32 03/01/2026 Reghunadhan 
Karunakaran  

Karunakaran (FTHR) KIZHKKECHARUVIL, 
ATHUMPUMKULAM, 

KONNI, 
Adumpumkulam, 

689692, Konni

  

33 03/01/2026 SANUP DAS S JAYASREE J (MTHR) KARIMURICKAL 
HOUSE ,418, 
VALLICODE, 
VALLICODE, 

VALLICODE, 689648, 
KOZHENCHERRY

  

34 03/01/2026 RAJI JOJI SANCHU M 
VARGHESE (HSBN)

05/188, MUNDACKAL 
EETTIVILAYIL, 
MAROOR P O, 

ENADIMANGALAM, 
MAROOR, 691524, 

ADOOR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONNI

Revision identity

35 03/01/2026 Johnson  joy Joy GEORGE  (FTHR) Thayyil house, 
Poomkavu, 

PRAMADOM, 
Mallaserry, 689646, 

konni

  

36 03/01/2026 JINI  THANKACHAN GRACY (MTHR) MEENMOOTTIL 
PUTHENVEEDU, 
KUMMANNOOR, 

IRAVAN, 
KUMMANNOOR P O, 

689691, KONNI

  

37 03/01/2026 Abel jojo thomas Jojo Thomas (FTHR) Mulekonil, Mylapra 
Town, Mylapra, 

Mylapra Town, 689678, 
Kozhencherry

  

38 03/01/2026 ANITHA C T ANILKUMAR C T 
(HSBN)

VELUMBINCHERIL, 
MEKOZHUR, 
MYLAPRA, 

MEKOZHUR P O, 
689678, KONNI

  

39 03/01/2026 POOJA PRADEEP PRADEEP KUMAR E 
R (FTHR)

IDAYADIYIL, 
VETTOOR P O, 

KONNI THAZHAM, 
VETTOOR, 689653, 

KONNI

  

40 03/01/2026 SASIDHARAN OMANA (WIFE) 4/37, 
RAMAMANGALATHU 

VEEDU, 
PUTHUKULAM, 

MALAYALAPUZHA, 
MALAYALAPUZHA 

ERAM, 689664, KONNI

  

41 03/01/2026 ALIYA ABDUL  
SALAM

ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

SAJIN MANZIL 
KARIMPLACKEL, 

MANGRAM, KONNI, 
KONNI, 698691, 

KONNI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONNI

Revision identity

42 03/01/2026 SUBEENA S LAILA (MTHR) PATHEKKAR 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 
ATHIRUMKAL, 

KOODAL, KOODAL, 
689693, KONNI

  

43 03/01/2026 ALTHAF MUHAMAD 
HASSAN

HASSANARUKUTTY 
K (FTHR)

06/318-C 
EATTIMOOTTIL 

HOUSE, 
KONNAPPARA 

ATHUMPUMKULAM 
P O PAYYANAMON, 
KONNITHAZHAM, 

ATHUMPUMKULAM 
P O, 689692, KONNI

  

44 03/01/2026 ANIL KUMAR C T THANKA MANI 
(MTHR)

VELUMBINCHERIL, 
MEKOZHOOR, 

MYLAPRA, 
MEKOZHOOR P O, 

689678, KONNI

  

45 03/01/2026 Benil Binu Binu varghese (FTHR) charuvil veedu 
manneera p.o 

thannithodu, Manneera, 
thannithodu, Manneera, 

689699, konni

  

46 03/01/2026 ANITH AKES M AKES K (FTHR) MUTHIRAKALAYIL, 
AYRAVON, KONNI, 
AYRAVON, 689691, 

KONNI

  

47 03/01/2026 NABEEL 
MUHAMMED 

NOUSHAD A (FTHR) THANNIMOOTTIL, 
IRAVON, IRAVON, 
KUMMANNUR P O, 

689691, KONNI

  

48 03/01/2026 Shifa Sakeer Sakeer (FTHR) Charuvilayil Puthen 
Veedu, Mangadu, 
Enadimangalam, 
Elamannoor P O, 

691524, Adoor
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONNI

Revision identity

49 03/01/2026 NEJIMA NOUSHAD NOUSHAD ABDUL 
KARIM (FTHR)

THANNIMOOTTIL, 
IRAVON, IRAVON, 
KUMMANNUR P O, 

689691, KONNI

  

50 03/01/2026 SUMAYYA S SUDHEER B (FTHR) SUDHEER MANZIL, 
KANNAMCODE, 
ADOOR, ADOOR, 

691523, ADOOR

  

51 03/01/2026 SALIH SANAPH SANAPH K S (FTHR) KIDANGIL, CHITTAR, 
CHITTAR, CHITTAR, 

689663, KONNI

  

52 03/01/2026 Nejimol Rajan Noufal Shaji (HSBN) Kochuparayancode, 
Mangadu, 

Enadimangalam, 
Elamannoor P O, 

691524, Adoor

  

53 03/01/2026 AKASH  B NAIR BALACHANDRAN 
(MTHR)

PANAVELIL, 
CHITTAR, CHITTAR, 

CHITTAR, 689663, 
KONNI

  

54 03/01/2026 Nirupama N Nair K Naveen Babu (FTHR) Karuvallil, 
Malayalapuzha 

Thazham, 
Malayalapuzha, 

Thazham P O, 689666, 
Konni

  

55 03/01/2026 Aromal Biju Biju R (FTHR) Nandanam, Thidi, 
Kalanjoor, Nirathupara, 

689693, Konni

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONNI

Revision identity


